
NAVRH
Rozpočtového výhledu obce Dobřejovice na roky 2022-2023

Příimv (Kčl:
2022 2023

Daňové přĺmy
Nedaňové př|jmy
Kapitálové přljmy
Přijaté dotace
Příimy celkem

í6 050 000'00
3 500 000,00

I 000 000,00
27 550 000,00

16 200 000,00
4 000 000,00

29 000 000,00
49 200 000,00

VÝdaie (Kč}:
2022 2023

Neinvestiční výdaje
lnvestiční výdaje
Financování
Výdaje celkem:

14 000 000,00
í8 000 000,00

14 500 000,00
40 000 000,00

32 000 000,00 54 500 000,00
Bilance rozpoětu:

Vyvěšeno dne: 2 3 -11- 2()2Í|

Sejmuto dne:

- 4 450 000,00 - 5 300 000,00

Martin Sklenář
starosta


